Cat M35

1° RUGGIERO Mario

2° PEDROTTI Dario

3° NEUHAUSER Ingemar
7° AUSERMULLER Michele

Cat M45

1° CIPRIANI Andrea

2° DALLA SANTA Dennis
3° GIOVANELLI Valter
37° ZENI Ettore

Sprint Race Tour - 2* pr.
Revine Lago (TV)
16 aprile 2016

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

31 partecipanti

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

48 partecipanti

00:17:32
00:17:58
00:18:31
00:20:31

00:18:20
00:18:40
00:19:21

00:28:34



